
SCHEDULE OF ADDITIONAL CONSULTATIONS AND WORKING OFF 

СLASSES  

with 4th year students at the Department of Internal Medicine in the autumn 

semester 2025-2026 academic year 

№ 

пп 

Name of 

teacher 

SEPTEMBER 
OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 

1 
Vivsyannyk 

Volodymyr 

30.09 23.10  

04.11 

02.12 

2 
Bukach Olga  07.10 

28.10 
06.11 04.12 

3 
Buzdugan 

Inna 

 
09.10 

11.11 

25.11 
09.12 

4 
Honcharuk 

Liudmyla 

 02.10 

16.10 
13.11 11.12 

5 
Prysyaznyuk 

Iryna 

 21.10 

30.10 
18.11 16.12 

6 
Chernetska 

Natalia 

 14.10 

 

20.11 

27.11 
18.12 

      NOTES:  

1. Practice of missed (uncredited) practical classes for 4th-year students takes place in a mixed 

format - face-to-face in the respective classrooms of teachers and online in synchronous mode for 

MF3 students who are abroad from 4:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

2. Students who are late for practice are not allowed to practice. 

 

  

Head of the Department 
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