SCHEDULE OF ADDITIONAL CONSULTATIONS AND WORKING OFF CLASSES

with 4th year students at the Department of Internal Medicine in the autumn semester 2025-2026 academic year

№ пп	Name of teacher	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER
1	Vivsyannyk Volodymyr	30.09	23.10	04.11	02.12
2	Bukach Olga		07.10 28.10	06.11	04.12
3	Buzdugan Inna		09.10	11.11 25.11	09.12
4	Honcharuk Liudmyla		02.10 16.10	13.11	11.12
5	Prysyaznyuk Iryna		21.10 30.10	18.11	16.12
6	Chernetska Natalia		14.10	20.11 27.11	18.12

NOTES:

- 1. Practice of missed (uncredited) practical classes for 4th-year students takes place in a mixed format face-to-face in the respective classrooms of teachers and online in synchronous mode for MF3 students who are abroad from 4:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.
- 2. Students who are late for practice are not allowed to practice.

Head of the Department of Internal Medicine

Oleksandr FEDIV